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NAME

Jozie McClelland
Emma Voss
Ashley Dwyer
Molly Arentz
Michaela Bach
Alyssa Khuse
KendraBrazelton
Tommie Brenner
Anna Penrose
Nikki Rasmussen
Mariah Noble
Anna Laue
Rachel Maxwvell
Jordyn Laymon
Claire Eno

Josie Wiltrout
Libby Moliter
Kayla Bernhardt
Jessica Vollmer
Kelsey Farmer
Kali McCoy
Maddy Wiltrout
Abby Pinkston
Kaitie Weiland
Caitlin Hare
Brianna Herreid
Bobbi Kilian-Hovey
Morgan Pedretti

All Around

SCHOOL

Virogua Area
River Valley
Westby/Bangor
Westby/Bangor
Viroqua Area
River Valley
Westhy/Bangor
Reedsburg/Weston
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
River Valley
PdC/RC
Westby/Bangor
Baraboo

River Valley
Viroqua Area
Sauk Prairie
Tomah

Tomah

Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Viroqua Area
Baraboo
Baraboo
PdC/RC
PdC/RC

Sauk Prairie
PdC/RC

WIAA Sectional Tournament 2/21/2013

FX

9.350
8.950
9.050
8.975
8.925
9.325
9.000
8.775
8.300
7.900
8.350
7.950
8.125
8.525
8.125
7.925
7.525
7.600
7.750
7.475
7.200
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.675
6.775
5.950
0.000

BB

9.000
9.075
8.700
9.050
8.525
8.575
8.150
8.100
8.600
8.250
7.575
7.525
7.500
7.075
7.350
7.550
7.400
7.100
6.400
6.350
6.800
6.700
7.000
6.725
6.150
6.150
5.350
0.000

8.900
8.800
8.950
8.450
8.500
8.200
8.400
8.600
8.200
8.550
8.150
8.400
8.250
8.150
8.100
7.950
7.900
8.050
8.150
8.050
8.150
7.850
7.750
8.050
7.950
6.650
7.300
0.000

uB

7.900
8.025
7.875
7.875
8.100
7.800
7.750
7.550
7.575
7.400
7.425
7.625
7.600
7.700
7.550
7.000
7.250
6.900
7.125
7.475
7.000
6.875
5.600
5.400
4.850
3.300
3.725
0.000

SCORE

35.150
34.850
34.575
34.350
34.050
33.900
33.300
33.025
32.675
32.100
31.500
31.500
31.475
31.450
31.125
30.425
30.075
29.650
29.425
29.350
29.150
28.825
27.700
27.475
26.625
22.875
22.325

0.000



